Notes payable to Belo Corp.   378,916   (378,916)(a)   —
Other liabilities   14,263   —   14,263
Shareholders’ equity:

Belo Corp.’s equity   86,940   414,456(a)   —
   (501,584)(b)

Preferred stock, $0.01 par value. Authorized 2,000,000 shares;
none issued   —   —   —

Common stock, $0.01 par value. Authorized 125,000,000 shares:
Series A: Issued 17,603,244 shares at December 31, 2007   —   176(b)   176
Series B: Issued 2,848,628 shares at December 31, 2007   —   28(b)   28

Additional paid-in capital   —   501,380(b)   501,380

Total shareholders’ equity   86,940   414,456   501,396

Total liabilities and shareholders’ equity  $ 619,710  $ —  $ 619,710

   See notes to unaudited pro forma financial statements
23

Source: A. H. Belo CORP, 10-K, March 31, 2008

Table of Contents

A. H. BELO CORPORATION

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

For the Year Ended December 31, 2007

  A. H. Belo   A. H. Belo
(In thousands, except share and per  Businesses   Pro Forma   Corporation
share amounts)  Historical   Adjustment   Pro Forma
Net operating revenues:

Advertising  $ 600,335  $ —  $ 600,335
Circulation   112,635   —   112,635
Other   25,698   —   25,698

Total net operating revenues   738,668   —   738,668

Operating costs and expenses(e)
Salaries, wages and employee benefits   297,630   —   297,630
Other production, distribution and operating costs   259,231   —   259,231
Newsprint, ink and other supplies   102,501   —   102,501
Goodwill impairment   344,424   344,424
Depreciation   45,815   —   45,815
Amortization   6,499   —   6,499

Total operating costs and expenses   1,056,100   —   1,056,100

Loss from operations   (317,432)   —   (317,432)

Other income and expense

Interest expense on notes payable to Belo Corp.   (34,834)   34,834(c)   —
Other income, net   3,767   —   3,767

Total other income and expense   (31,067)   34,834   3,767

Earnings (loss)

Earnings (loss) before income taxes   (348,499)   34,834   (313,665)
Income tax expense (benefit)   (1,487)   12,711(d)   11,224

Net earnings (loss)  $ (347,012)  $ 22,123  $ (324,889)

Pro forma basic and diluted loss per share(f)   $ (15.89)

Pro forma weighted average shares outstanding(f)   20,449

   See notes to unaudited pro forma financial statements.
24

Source: A. H. Belo CORP, 10-K, March 31, 2008

Table of Contents

A. H. BELO CORPORATION
NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

   For further information regarding the historical financial statements of A. H. Belo, refer to the combined financial statements
and the notes related thereto included in this Annual Report on Form 10-K.